

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. SAI TRADERS BRIHMPURI				No : 561 Dated : 19/07/2025 Lr No : Lr Date : - - - Transport : NIL No of DAG : 45pc / 25pc		
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	PROFILE SHEET 4.0 10ft/ 25pc 12ft/20pc	45	490.00	KG	95.00	46,550.00
2	ANGEL PIPE 1.5x1.5	15	167.00	KGS	56.50	9,435.50
3	ANGEL PIPE 2x2	10	161.00	KGS	56.50	9,096.50
					Total :	65082.00
Remark		Grand Total	818.00	KGS	Freight	1,228.00
NET BALANCE: 88,850.00					Total	66310.00
RS. SIXTY-SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TEN ONLY						